

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Devika Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Due to connectivity issues at the end of Mr. S.S. Nehra,
learned counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned.

List next week.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)